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Product PREMIUM HEMP OIL FOR PETS
Product lot N° 0-848
“in compliance to the uses allowed by law”
Formula NA MW NA
Description: Yellow-green Oil
Cannabinoids Profil
Test
Related substances (%)
CBD
CBDV
CBDA
CBG
CBN
THC
Oil Details
Test
Crude oils and fats
of which
ALA
EFA
Crude proteins
Crude fibers
Additives/Kg:
Vitamin E
Antioxidants
Peroxides

Total ashes
Total bacterial count
Yeasts and Moulds

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

enecta.com info@enecta.com

Results

4.99
0.04
0.02
0.09
0.01

n.d.

Results
99.8

39
<0.1
0.1

15.64
0.1
10
<0.1
30

25

Shelf life: 24 months from the manufacturing date

Approved /

CQ Manager

Analysis N° 22040431

Manufacturing April 4, 2022

Date

Analysis Date April 5, 2022
Prescribed Limits

% Report result

% Report result

% Report result

% Report result

% Report result

% £0.02%
Prescribed Limits

% >98 %

% Report result

% Report result

% Report result

% Report result

U Report result

% Report result

meqO2/Kg <20 meqO2/Kg

% Report Result

cfu/g <1000 cfu/g

cfu/g <100 cfu/g

Not Approved

Date: April 20, 2022



