

## **CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS**

enecta.com info@enecta.com

Product	PREMIUM HEMP OIL FOR PETS	Analysis Nº	22040431
Product lot N°	0-848 "in compliance to the uses allowed by law"	Manufacturing	April 4, 2022
Formula	NA MW NA	Date	
Description:	Yellow-green Oil	Analysis Date	April 5, 2022

## Cannabinoids Profil

Test		Results	<b>Prescribed Limits</b>
Related substances (%)			
	CBD	4.99 %	Report result
	CBDV	0.04 %	Report result
	CBDA	0.02 %	Report result
	CBG	0.09 %	Report result
	CBN	0.01 %	Report result
	THC	n.d. %	≤ 0.02 %

## Oil Details

Crude oils and fats of which $ALA \qquad 9 \% \qquad Report result$ $EFA \qquad 39 \% \qquad Report result$ $Crude proteins \qquad <0.1 \% \qquad Report result$ $Crude fibers \qquad 0.1 \% \qquad Report result$ $Additives/Kg: \qquad Vitamin E \qquad 15.64 \ IU \qquad Report result$ $Antioxidants \qquad 0.1 \% \qquad Report result$ $Peroxides \qquad 10 \ meqO2/Kg \qquad ≤20 \ meqO2/Kg$ $Total ashes \qquad <0.1 \% \qquad Report Result$ $Peroxides \qquad 10 \ meqO2/Kg \qquad ≤20 \ meqO2/Kg$ $Total ashes \qquad <0.1 \% \qquad Report Result$ $Total bacterial count \qquad 30 \ cfu/g \qquad ≤1000 \ cfu/g$ $Yeasts and Moulds \qquad 25 \ cfu/g \qquad ≤100 \ cfu/g$	Test	Results	<b>Prescribed Limits</b>
$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$		99.8 %	≥ 98 %
$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	ALA	9 %	Report result
$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	EFA	39 %	Report result
$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Crude proteins	< 0.1 %	Report result
$\begin{tabular}{lllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll$	Crude fibers	0.1 %	Report result
$ \begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	Additives/Kg:		•
$\begin{array}{lll} \mbox{Peroxides} & 10 \ \mbox{meqO2/Kg} & \leq 20 \ \mbox{meqO2/Kg} \\ \mbox{Total ashes} & <0.1 \ \% & \mbox{Report Result} \\ \mbox{Total bacterial count} & 30 \ \mbox{cfu/g} & \leq 1000 \ \mbox{cfu/g} \\ \end{array}$	Vitamin E	15.64 IU	Report result
Total ashes $<0.1$ % Report Result Total bacterial count 30 cfu/g $\le 1000$ cfu/g	Antioxidants	0.1 %	Report result
Total bacterial count 30 cfu/g $\leq 1000$ cfu/g	Peroxides	10 meqO2/Kg	$\leq 20 \text{ meqO2/Kg}$
	Total ashes	<0.1 %	Report Result
Yeasts and Moulds 25 cfu/g $\leq 100$ cfu/g	Total bacterial count	30 cfu/g	$\leq 1000 \text{ cfu/g}$
	Yeasts and Moulds	25 cfu/g	$\leq 100 \text{ cfu/g}$

Shelf life: 24 months from the manufacturing date

Approved Not Approved

CQ Manager Date: April 20, 2022